          HARMONOGRAM    KONSULTACJI          
  Od  1.06.2020 r.  -   do  18.06.2020 r.
                                                                                       Szkoła Podstawowa nr 3 w Skawinie 
Klasa VI  
	
	1.06. 2020
	2.06.2020
	3.06.2020
	4.06.2020
	5.06.2020
	8.06. 2020
	9.06.2020
	10.06.2020
	11.06.2020
	12.06.2020

	13.00 - 14.00
	A. Mioduszewska
J. Nowak
	A.Król
	
	
	
	A. Mioduszewska
J. Nowak
	
	
	BOŻE
CIAŁO 
	DZIEŃ WOLNY
OD ZAJĘĆ   
DYDAKTYCZNYCH

	14.00 – 15.00
	E. Rankiewicz
A. Mioduszewska
	E. Kowalska
K.J. Toboła
I. Milc
	A. Mioduszewska
	B.Samek
	R.Budzyń
	A. Mioduszewska
E. Rankiewicz
	K.J. Toboła
I. Milc
	A. Mioduszewska
A.Mikulec
	
	

	15.00 – 16.00
	
	
	A.Warot
	G.Rawska
	
	
	
	A.Warot
	
	

	16.00 – 17.00
	
	
	K.Cudejko
	
	
	
	
	K.Cudejko
	
	


	
	15.06. 2020
	16.06.2020
	17.06.2020
	18.06.2020

	13.00 - 14.00
	A. Mioduszewska
J. Nowak
	A.Król
	
	

	14.00 – 15.00
	E. Rankiewicz
A. Mioduszewska
	K.J. Toboła
I. Milc
	A. Mioduszewska
	

	15.00 – 16.00
	
	
	
	

	16.00 – 17.00
	
	
	K.Cudejko
	


Klasa V  
	
	1.06. 2020
	2.06.2020
	3.06.2020
	4.06.2020
	5.06.2020
	8.06. 2020
	9.06.2020
	10.06.2020
	11.06.2020
	12.06.2020

	13.00 - 14.00
	A. Mioduszewska
J. Nowak
	A.Król
	
	
	R. Budzyń
	A. Mioduszewska
J. Nowak
	
	
	BOŻE
CIAŁO 
	DZIEŃ WOLNY 
OD ZAJĘĆ   
DYDAKTYCZNYCH

	14.00 – 15.00
	E. Rankiewicz
A. Mioduszewska
	E.Kowalska
K.J.Toboła

	A.
Mioduszewska
	B.Samek
	
	E. Rankiewicz
A. Mioduszewska
	K.J.Toboła
	A.
Mioduszewska
A.Mikulec
	
	

	15.00 – 16.00
	
	
	A.Warot
	G.Rawska
	
	
	
	
	
	


	
	15.06. 2020
	16.06.2020
	17.06.2020
	18.06.2020

	13.00 - 14.00
	A. Mioduszewska
J. Nowak
	
	
	

	14.00 – 15.00
	E. Rankiewicz
A. Mioduszewska
	K.J.Toboła

	A.
Mioduszewska
	

	15.00 – 16.00
	
	
	A.Warot
	

	16.00 – 17.00
	
	
	K.Cudejko
	


Klasa III  A
	
	1.06. 2020
	2.06.2020
	3.06.2020
	4.06.2020
	5.06.2020
	8.06. 2020
	9.06.2020
	10.06.2020
	11.06.2020
	12.06.2020

	15.00 – 16.00
	
	
	
	J. Drosińska
	J. Drosińska
	
	
	J. Drosińska
	BOŻE
CIAŁO 
	DZIEŃ WOLNY 
OD ZAJĘĆ   
DYDAKTYCZNYCH

	16.00 – 17.00
	
	
	
	
	A.Mikulec
	
	
	
	
	


	
	15.06. 2020
	16.06.2020
	17.06.2020
	18.06.2020

	14.00 – 15.00
	
	
	
	

	15.00 – 16.00
	
	
	J. Drosińska
	

	16.00 – 17.00
	
	
	
	


Klasa II  A
	
	1.06. 2020
	2.06.2020
	3.06.2020
	4.06.2020
	5.06.2020
	8.06. 2020
	9.06.2020
	10.06.2020
	11.06.2020
	12.06.2020

	14.00 – 15.00
	
	K.Czoch
	
	K.Czoch
	
	
	K.Czoch
	
	BOŻE
CIAŁO 
	DZIEŃ WOLNY 
OD ZAJĘĆ   
DYDAKTYCZNYCH

	15.00 – 16.00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16.00 – 17.00
	
	
	
	
	A.Mikulec
	
	
	
	
	


	
	15.06. 2020
	16.06.2020
	17.06.2020
	18.06.2020

	14.00 – 15.00
	
	K.Czoch
	
	

	15.00 – 16.00
	
	
	
	

	16.00 – 17.00
	
	
	
	


Klasa II B
	
	1.06. 2020
	2.06.2020
	3.06.2020
	4.06.2020
	5.06.2020
	8.06. 2020
	9.06.2020
	10.06.2020
	11.06.2020
	12.06.2020

	14.00 – 15.00
	J.Zawada
	
	
	
	
	J.Zawada
	
	
	BOŻE
CIAŁO 
	DZIEŃ WOLNY 
OD ZAJĘĆ   
DYDAKTYCZNYCH

	15.00 – 16.00
	J.Zawada
	
	
	
	
	J.Zawada
	
	
	
	

	16.00 – 17.00
	
	
	
	
	A.Mikulec
	
	
	
	
	


	
	15.06. 2020
	16.06.2020
	17.06.2020
	18.06.2020

	14.00 – 15.00
	J.Zawada
	
	
	

	15.00 – 16.00
	J.Zawada
	
	
	

	16.00 – 17.00
	
	
	
	


Klasa I  A
	
	1.06. 2020
	2.06.2020
	3.06.2020
	4.06.2020
	5.06.2020
	8.06. 2020
	9.06.2020
	10.06.2020
	11.06.2020
	12.06.2020

	11.00 – 12.00
	
	
	
	A.Bębenek
	
	
	
	
	BOŻE
CIAŁO 
	DZIEŃ WOLNY 
OD ZAJĘĆ   
DYDAKTYCZNYCH

	12.00-  13.00
	
	
	
	A.Bębenek
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13.00 - 14.00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14.00 - 15.00
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15.00 - 16.00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16.00 - 17.00
	
	
	
	
	A.Mikulec
	
	
	
	
	


	
	15.06. 2020
	16.06.2020
	17.06.2020
	18.06.2020

	 8.00-  9.00
	
	
	
	

	 9.00 - 10.00
	
	
	
	

	10.00 – 11.00
	
	
	
	

	11.00 – 12.00
	
	
	
	A.Bębenek

	12.00-  13.00
	
	
	
	A.Bębenek


Klasa I B
	
	1.06. 2020
	2.06.2020
	3.06.2020
	4.06.2020
	5.06.2020
	8.06. 2020
	9.06.2020
	10.06.2020
	11.06.2020
	12.06.2020

	14.00 – 15.00
	G.Sieprawska
	
	
	
	
	G.Sieprawska
	
	
	BOŻE
CIAŁO 
	DZIEŃ WOLNY 
OD ZAJĘĆ   
DYDAKTYCZNYCH

	15.00 – 16.00
	G.Sieprawska
	
	
	
	
	G.Sieprawska
	
	
	
	

	16.00 – 17.00
	
	
	
	
	A.Mikulec
	
	
	
	
	


	
	15.06. 2020
	16.06.2020
	17.06.2020
	18.06.2020

	14.00 – 15.00
	G.Sieprawska
	
	
	

	15.00 – 16.00
	G.Sieprawska
	
	
	

	16.00 – 17.00
	
	
	
	


